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199109200002
83970

09/20/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor RELEASES BREAUX,
FRANK W. &
SUSAN

364 874

199109040002
63320

09/04/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS CLARKSON,
JULES A. &
KATH

362 13 14 31 Lot#:20
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199109110002
71830

09/11/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS FOULADBAKH
SH, KAREN M.

363 162 8 51 Lot#:35 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

199109180002
80130

09/18/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SOUTHLAKE
1ST ADDITION

364 395 14 31 Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:84 LOTS,
SOUTHLAKE,
1ST ADDITION


