Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/09; Name= PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199109200002 83970	09/20/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BREAUX, FRANK W. & SUSAN	364	874				
199109040002 63320	09/04/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARKSON, JULES A. & KATH	362	13	14	31		Lot#:20 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199109110002 71830	09/11/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FOULADBAKH SH, KAREN M.	363	162	8	51		Lot#:35 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
199109180002 80130	09/18/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SOUTHLAKE 1ST ADDITION	364	395	14	31		Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:84 LOTS, SOUTHLAKE, 1ST ADDITION